RIDER BURNISHER
®SPEEDGLEAM RIDER
®
9010724
Rev. 00 (01-2013)
*9010724*www.nobles.com
PARTS MANUAL
TennantTrueR Parts

BREAKDOWNS
Nobles SpeedGleamR Rider (01--2013) 69
	HOW TO ORDER PARTS
	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	GENERAL RECOMMENDED MAINTENANCE
	STANDARD PARTS
	PAD DRIVER GROUP, 610 MM (24 IN)
	PAD DRIVER GROUP, 686 MM (27 IN)
	MAIN FRAME GROUP
	SEAT GROUP
	STEERING GROUP
	INSTRUMENT PANEL GROUP
	FRONT DRIVE WHEEL GROUP
	BRAKE AND ACCELERATOR PEDAL GROUP
	HEAD LIFT GROUP
	MAIN HOUSING GROUP
	FRONT SHROUD GROUP
	ELECTRICAL PANEL GROUP
	ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS GROUP
	CIRCUITBOARD GROUP
	PASSIVE DUST CONTROL GROUP
	BATTERY GROUP, WET 435AH
	ON--BOARD CHARGER GROUP
	LABEL GROUP
	ELECTRICAL SCHEMATIC
	HARNESS GROUP, MAIN
	HARNESS GROUP, MOTOR
	HARNESS GROUP, CONTROL BOARD
	HARNESS GROUP, LIGHT
	HARNESS GROUP, ALARM
	HARNESS GROUP, MOTOR BRAKE
	OPTIONS
	BATTERY GROUP, AGM 390AH
	OFF--BOARD CHARGER GROUP
	HYDROLINK BATTERY WATERING SYSTEM KIT
	FLASHING LIGHT GROUP
	WALL ROLLER (686 MM / 27 IN HEAD) GROUP